
ID Start time First Name Last Name E-mail Address Mobile Phone Number Zip Code Business Name Business  Are you a LBE?
1 1/11/23 Erica Petersen erica.petersen@sfport.com 415-819-1889 94111
2 1/11/23 Ruairi Murphy ruairi@roebucksf.com 4152551506 94124 Roebuck Construction, Inc. 94124 Yes
4 1/12/23 Rachel Jones Jonespaintinggroup@gmail.com 4158495946 94107 Jones Painting Group 94107 Yes
5 1/12/23 Martin Solorzano msolorzano@solheriron.com 4157256224 94124 Solher Iron, Inc. 94124 Yes
6 1/12/23 Bill Delao billdelao@sbcglobal.net 415-420-3054 94122 Delao Electric Inc 94122 Yes
7 1/12/23 Alex Svidler 8501308@gmail.com 4158501308 94116 Svala Construction, Inc. 94116 Yes
8 1/12/23 Dodge Data Dodge dodge.bidding@construction.com (877) 784-9556 08619
9 1/12/23 Noel Boggins celticscaffoldingsf@gmail.com 415.412.5964 94118 celtic scaffolding 94118 Yes

10 1/13/23 Greg Barnes GBarnes@415ele.com 4152614401 94124 415electric Corp 94124 Yes
11 1/13/23 Efren Castillo bids@aranagroup@gmail.co 4158595677 94124 Arana Group Inc. 94124 Yes
12 1/13/23 Teddy Mino tmino@blackrock-concrete.com 415 728-4018 94107
13 1/13/23 Jim Corners jcorners@cpmenvironmental.com 530-966-5699 94123 CPM Environmental Inc 94123 Yes
14 1/13/23 Manouch Adib info@adconinc.com 4156152342 94124 Adib Construction & Engineering DBA:ADCON 94124 Yes
15 1/13/23 Simone Louis Sales@sfwindowfactory.com 4152405684 94066 TP Windows 94124 Yes
16 1/13/23 DEANNA JOHNSON DJOHNSONSF@SBCGLOBAL.NET 415-987-4841 94110 SAN FRANCISCO BUILDERS EXCHANGE 94110 No
17 1/16/23 Charlie Slack charliejr.cws@gmail.com 415-599-6545 94945 CWS Construction Group Inc 94945 No
18 1/16/23 Art Alicante arta@pioneercontractors.com 6503027484 94124 Pioneer Contractors Inc. 94124 Yes
19 1/17/23 Erica Petersen erica.petersen@sfport.com 415-819-1889 94111
20 1/17/23 Cesar Salinas csalinas@cpmenvironmental.com 510-755-0415 94123 CPM Environmental 94123 Yes
21 1/17/23 James Althouse james@alliance-contracting.com 209-743-2056 94577 Alliance Contracting Services, Inc. 94577 No
22 1/17/23 Laura Pacheco estimating@andysroofing.com 5107771100 94577 Andy's Roofing Company Inc. 94577 No
23 1/18/23 Jonathan Wickman estimating@wickmandev.com 41523945000 94612 Wickman Development & Construction 94612 Yes
24 1/18/23 Ulises Avila ulises@sfroofingservices.com 6507169690 94124 San Francisco Roofing Services Inc 94124 Yes
25 1/18/23 Daniel Ryan Dryan@courtneyinc.com 408-472-7378 94551 Courtney Inc. 94551 No
26 1/18/23 Michael Chu michaelc.vfp@gmail.com 4152547536 94124 Value Fire Protection, Inc. 94124 Yes
27 1/18/23 Chris Arana bids@aranagroupinc.com 4156560129 94112 Arana Group Inc 94112 Yes
28 1/18/23 Simone Louis Simone@sfwindowfactory.com 4152405684 94124 TP Windows dba SF Window Factory 94124 Yes
29 1/18/23 Kimberly Fogleman kfogie79@yahoo.com 5104685969 94595 American Mechanical 94595 No
30 1/19/23 Jeff Gressard bids@tricoconstruction.com 415-543-2100 94103 Trico Construction 94103 Yes
31 1/19/23 James Reilly estimating@angotti-reilly.com 4155310591 94124 ANGOTTI & REILLY, INC 94124 Yes
32 1/19/23 James Reilly jimreilly@angotti-reilly.com 4155310591 94124 ANGOTTI & REILLY, INC. 94124 Yes
33 1/19/23 Manouch Adib info@adconinc.com 4156152342 94112 Adin Construction & Engineering Services.  (DBA:  ADCON) 94124 Yes
34 1/19/23 Efren Castillo ecastillo@aranagroupinc.com 4158595677 94124 Arana Group Inc 94124
35 1/19/23 Yesenia Esquivel yesquivel@citybuilding.com 4157929201 94401 City Building, Inc. 94401 No
36 1/20/23 L Hitchcock lhitchcock@constructionbidsource.com 888-786-9450 27540 Construct   No
37 1/20/23 Sean Wahidi arjay@innoactivegroup.com (925) 334-4971 94568 InnoActive Group, Inc 94568 No
38 1/24/23 Kalee Woo kalee.woo@rdi-sf.com 4156027119 94121 Resource Design Interiors No
39 1/24/23 Rubi Lowy Rubi.Lowyfire@gmail.com 8318090639 950560 Lowy Fire Protection, Inc. 95063 No
40 1/24/23 Chris Rowe chris@rowefen.com 5129146865 94608 Rowe Fenestration / Hope's Windows 94608 No
41 1/24/23 Paul McNally Paul.McNally@rdi-sf.com 925.580.6464 94107 RDI 94107 No
42 1/25/23 Patrick Ashley Patrick@andersonroofingcompany.com 4155849575 94112 Anderson Roofing & Sheet Metal 94112 Yes
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